
Drugs
(C007)

Weapons
(C007)

Serious 
Bodily Injury

(C007)

10 Days 
or Less
(C006)

> 10 Days
(C006)

10 Days 
or Less
(C006)

> 10 Days
(C006)

 1 Day
(C088)

2-10 Days
(C088)

> 10 Days 
(C088)

- - - - - 2,207 125 1,693 45 9,692 834 1,910 329

- - - - - 806 50 617 - 3,228 328 719 98

- - - - - 3,013 175 2,310 54 12,920 1,162 2,629 427

Drugs
(C007)

Weapons
(C007)

Serious 
Bodily Injury

(C007)

10 Days 
or Less
(C006)

> 10 Days
(C006)

10 Days 
or Less
(C006)

> 10 Days
(C006)

 1 Day
(C088)

2-10 Days
(C088)

> 10 Days 
(C088)

100% - 100% - - 73% 71% 73% 83% 75% 72% 73% 77%

- - - - - 27% 29% 27% 17% 25% 28% 27% 23%

100% - 100% - - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Female

Disciplinary removals of Children with Disabilities (IDEA) Ages 3-21
School Year 2018-2019

Unilateral Removals to an Interim Alternative Educational 
Setting by School Personnel

Removals to 
an Interim 
Alternative 
Educational 

Setting Based 
on a Hearing 

Officer 

Out-of-School 
Suspensions or Expulsions

In-School Suspensions

Disciplinary removals
Number of children 
with Out-of-School 

Suspensions/Expulsions
Totaling

Number of children 
with In-School 
Suspensions

Totaling

Total Disciplinary 
Removals

(C143)

Number of children with disciplinary removals Totaling

Category Number 
of Children 

(C005)

Number of Removals for 

Number of
Children
(C005)

Male

Disciplinary removals
Number of children 
with Out-of-School 

Suspensions/Expulsions
Totaling

Number of children 
with In-School 
Suspensions

Totaling

Total Disciplinary 
Removals

(C143)

Number of children with disciplinary removals Totaling

Total

Unilateral Removals to an Interim Alternative Educational 
Setting by School Personnel

Removals to 
an Interim 
Alternative 
Educational 

Setting Based 
on a Hearing 

Officer 

Out-of-School 
Suspensions or Expulsions

In-School Suspensions

Total

NOTE: "MC" = Missing Category

Category Number 
of Children 

(C005)

Number of Removals for 

Number of
Children
(C005)

Male

Female


