Disciplinary removals of Children with Disabilities (IDEA) Ages 3-21 School Year 2018-2019

Unilateral Removals to an Interim Alternative Educatio				Educational	an Interim Alternative	Out-of-School Suspensions or Expulsions		In-School Suspensions		Disciplinary removals				
Setting by School Personnel			Educational Setting Based on a Hearing	WILLI OUL-OI-OCHOOL		Number of children with In-School Suspensions								
			Number of Removals for				taling		Totaling		Number of children with disciplinary removals Totaling			
Category	Number of Children (C005)	Drugs (C007)	Weapons (C007)	Serious Bodily Injury (C007)	Number of Children (C005)	10 Days or Less (C006)	> 10 Days (C006)	10 Days or Less (C006)	> 10 Days (C006)	Total Disciplinary Removals (C143)	1 Day (C088)	2-10 Days (C088)	> 10 Days (C088)	
Male	-	-	-	-	-	2,207	125	1,693	45	9,692	834	1,910	329	
Female	-	-	-	-	-	806	50	617	-	3,228	328	719	98	
Total	-	-	-	-	-	3,013	175	2,310	54	12,920	1,162	2,629	427	

		Unilateral Removals to an Interim Alternative Educational Setting by School Personnel			an Interim Alternative Educational Setting Based	WILLI OUL-OI-SCHOOL		In-School Suspensions Number of children with In-School		Disciplinary removals				
ſ			Number of Removals for			on a Hearing	Suspensions/Expulsions Totaling		Suspensions Totaling			Number of children with disciplinary removals Totaling		
	Category	Number of Children (C005)	Drugs (C007)	Weapons (C007)	Serious Bodily Injury (C007)	Number of Children (C005)	10 Days or Less (C006)	> 10 Days (C006)	10 Days or Less (C006)	> 10 Days (C006)	Total Disciplinary Removals (C143)	1 Day (C088)	2-10 Days (C088)	> 10 Days (C088)
N	Nale	100%	-	100%	-	-	73%	71%	73%	83%	75%	72%	73%	77%
F	emale	-	-	-	•	-	27%	29%	27%	17%	25%	28%	27%	23%
F	otal	100%	-	100%	-	-	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%

NOTE: "MC" = Missing Category